
91 Kaulig Racing 16 384 0 0 1 72

92 JR Motorsports 9 344 -40 40 2 133

93 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 339 -45 5 3 172

94 JR Motorsports 8 284 -100 55 0 22

95 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 271 -113 13 1 61

96 JR Motorsports 7 263 -121 8 0 11

97 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 255 -129 8 0 33

98 JR Motorsports 1 255 -129 0 0 11

99 Richard Childress Racing 21 250 -134 5 1 50

910 RSS Racing 39 246 -138 4 0 00

911 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 242 -142 4 0 00

912 Kaulig Racing 10 240 -144 2 0 00

913 Kaulig Racing 11 230 -154 10 0 22

914 Our Motorsports 23 220 -164 10 0 00

915 Richard Childress Racing 2 185 -199 35 0 00

916 Brandonbilt Motorsports 68 185 -199 0 0 00

917 Our Motorsports 27 180 -204 5 0 00

918 Sam Hunt Racing 26 179 -205 1 0 00

919 SS-GLR w/Jeff Lefcourt 07 174 -210 5 1 01

920 DGM Racing 36 174 -210 0 0 00

921 Our Motorsports 02 167 -217 7 0 00

922 Jordan Anderson Racing 31 143 -241 24 0 00

923 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 143 -241 0 0 00

924 RSS Racing 38 138 -246 5 0 00

925 SS-GLR w/Jeff Lefcourt 108 135 -249 3 0 00

926 Emerling Gase Motorsports 35 126 -258 9 0 00

927 Alpha Prime Racing 44 120 -264 6 0 00

928 DGM Racing 91 117 -267 3 0 00

929 Motorsports Business
Management

66 114 -270 3 0 00

930 Big Machine Racing 48 111 -273 3 0 00

931 JD Motorsports 4 111 -273 0 0 00

932 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 5 97 -287 14 0 00

933 JD Motorsports 6 96 -288 1 0 00

934 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 178 88 -296 8 0 00

935 RSS Racing 28 84 -300 4 0 00

936 Alpha Prime Racing 45 69 -315 15 0 00

237 JR Motorsports 88 54 -330 15 0 00

938 Jesse Iwuji Motorsports 34 54 -330 0 0 00

839 BJ MCLEOD 199 49 -335 5 0 00

140 Richard Childress Racing 3 38 -346 11 0 00

241 Emerling Gase Motorsports 53 34 -350 4 0 00

142 Sam Hunt Racing 24 22 -362 12 0 00

943 Mike Harmon Racing 47 19 -365 3 0 00

644 BOBBY DOTTER 08 9 -375 10 0 00
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545 Motorsports Business
Management

13 0 -384 9 0 00

546 Means Motorsports 52 0 -384 0 0 00

347 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 0 -384 0 0 00

448 Bassett Racing 77 0 -384 0 0 00

149 DGM Racing 90 0 -384 0 0 00

150 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 55 0 -384 0 0 00

157 Mike Harmon Racing 74 -75 -459 75 0 00
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